PETROL

SPECIFICATIONS

ANTI\§

VIBRATION
@YSTEM

Hand guard

Dimensions L x W x H

Engine type

Fuel mixture

Engine displacement
Chain bar length

Cutting diameter maximum
Chain tension adjustment
Chain brake

Oil tank capacity

Fuel tank capacity

Output

430 x 255 x 250 mm
2-stroke

40:1

46 cc

45cm

@43 cm

Yes

Yes

0.26 L

0.55L

1.8 kW /2.45 HP

CSH46

18" PETROL CHAINSAW

* 46 cc — 2-stroke engine offers powerful performance

* 18” ProCut quality bar and chain for best cutting results

* A heavy-duty air filter ensures long engine life

* Anti-vibration system absorbs shock and reduces user fatigue

 Large metal claw stop
» Automatic chain lubrication

» Chain brake stops the chain within a few milliseconds in the event

of a kickback

LOGISTICAL DATA

Weight net / gross
Packaging dimensions
Article number
Barcode

20 Container

40 Container

40 HQ Container
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6.4/7.9 kg

480 x 260 x 285 mm
5910109905
4046664110002

850 pcs

1700 pcs

2000 pcs



