PETROL CSH46





18" PETROL CHAINSAW

- 46 cc 2-stroke engine offers powerful performance
- 18" ProCut quality bar and chain for best cutting result
- A heavy-duty air filter ensures long engine life
- Anti-vibration system absorbs shock and reduces user fatigue
- Large metal claw stop
- Automatic chain lubrication
- Chain brake stops the chain within a few milliseconds in the event of a kickback



0. 200701.0	
Dimensions L x W x H	430 x 255 x 250 mm
Engine type	2-stroke
Fuel mixture	40:1
Engine displacement	46 cc
Chain bar length	45 cm
Cutting diameter maximum	Ø 43 cm
Chain tension adjustment	Yes
Chain brake	Yes
Oil tank capacity	0.26 L
Fuel tank capacity	0.55 L
Output	1.8 kW / 2.45 HP

LOGISTICAL DATA

Weight net / gross	6.4 / 7.9 kg
Packaging dimensions	480 × 260 × 285 mm
Article number	5910109905
Barcode	4046664110002
20 Container	850 pcs
40 Container	1700 pcs
40 HQ Container	2000 pcs